TECH SHEET:  PAS-06
Issue: 19-07-2010
 Pyropanel Developments Pty Ltd
122-124 Beresford Rd, Lilydale, VIC, 3140
Ph: (03) 9739 3100  Fax: (03) 9739 3115
Email: sales@pyropanel.com.au
Web: www.pyropanel.com.au
 Distributed by:

Eg, “Fire Collars to be Pyropanel “GV” fire collars , installed
as per manufacturers instructions”
Model Collar
Name
To suit nominal
pipe (mm)
Actual PVC
pipe O.D (mm)
Collar
opening
Collar width
inc. flange
Collar
height
Floor application
CLGV040 GV 40 40 43.1 45 124 83 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
CLGV050 GV 50 50 56 60 142 91 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
uPVC Floor waste: -/180/180
CLGV065 GV 65 65 69.1 70 154 81 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
CLGV080 GV 80 80 82.7 85 175 83 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
uPVC Floor waste: -/240/240
CLGV100 GV 100 100 110.4 115 203 88 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
CLGV150 GV 150 150 160 165 220 103 uPVC, PP, PE, HDPE: -/240/240
MODELS AVAILABLE
Page 1 of 2
GV Fire Collar
TECH SHEET:  PAS-06